L20000389701

(Requ	lestor's Name)	
(Addre	ess)	
(Addre	ess)	
(City/S	State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Busin	ness Entity Nar	me)
(Docu	ıment Number)	1
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Fil	ing Officer:	
!		

Office Use Only



400398327914

12:01,22--01016--008 **80.80

2|20|23 V.LM

> 2022 DEC - 8 PM I2: 36 sectember de stat



Lumsden Executive Park 617 W. Lumsden Road Brandon, Florida 33511 (813) 662-7429 (813) 685-6575 Fax www.lambertl.awPt..com

December 6, 2022

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Via Overnight Mail

Re: Articles of Amendment; Dhruv Panchal M.D. LLC

Dear Sir or Madam,

Enclosed please find the Articles of Amendment for the company referenced above. Also enclosed is check number 3761 in the amount of \$30.00 for the filing fee and the certificate of status. Please send the certificate of status to our address listed above.

Thank you, and please contact our office with any questions or concerns.

Sincerely,

Michelle Rodriguez

Enclosures

COVER LETTER

TO:

TO: Registration So Division of Co			
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The analoged Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for tiling	
		_	
riease return an correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following.	
	Judith S. Lambert		
		Name of Person	
	Lambert Law Offices, PL		
		Firm/Company	
	Panchal M.D. LLC Name of Limited Liability Company so of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. respondence concerning this matter to the following: Judith S. Lambert		
		Address	
	Brandon, Florida 33511		
		City/State and Zip Code	
		to be used for future annual report politic	(ation)
For further information			Cultoni
	concerning this matter, pietise es		
Judith S. Lambert		at (T. J. ank. and Normakov
Name (of Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
Mailing Addre Registration Division of O P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee,	Section Corporations 27	Registration Sec Division of Corp The Centre of Ta	oorations allahassee Street, Suite 810

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Dhruy Panchal M.D. LLC			
(Name of the Limi	ted Liability Company as it now appe (A Florida Limited Liability Company	ars on our records.))	
he Articles of Organization for this Limited I	iability Company were filed on $\frac{1}{2}$	December 14, 2020	and assigned
orida document number 1.20000389701	·		
nis amendment is submitted to amend the following	owing:		
. If amending name, enter the new name o	f the limited liability company l	<u>here</u> :	
Dhruy Panchal M.D. PLLC			
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the	vords "Limited Liability Company," the	designation "LLC" or the al	obreviation "L.L.C."
nter new principal offices address, if applie	cable:		
Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	ET ADDRESS)		207
			72 0 C C
		-	1 y
nter new mailing address, if applicable:			
Aailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	BOX)		
			<u>п</u> б
. If amending the registered agent and/or		records, enter the nan	ne of the new register
gent and/or the new registered office addre	ss here:		
Name of New Registered Agent:	Lambert Law Offices, PL		
New Registered Office Address:	617 West Lumsden Road		
New Registered Villee Address.	Enter Fl	lorida street address	
	Brandon	Florida _33	3511
	City		Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person_being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
			□Add
			□Remove
		 	□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Remove
			□Change
			
			□Remove
			□Change

for a	my lawful purp	ose in carrying	out the pra	ictice of me	dicine.				
-								-	
			<u>-</u> .						_
		-			-				_
					<u></u>				_
			,	• •					
	<u> </u>		_			. <u> </u>			_
				- <u></u>		=			
		.					-		_
					· ·			<u> </u>	
									_
				_					_
	·						 	·	
		_							_
		<u>-</u>			_				_
effectiv <u>e:</u> If th	date, if other re date is listed, the ne date inserted is effective date	e date must be sp in this block d	pecific and ca oes not me	annot be prio et the appli	cable statuto	ng or more that ry filing requ	(option 90 days after firements, this	nal) iling.) Pursuant to date will not be	605.0207 listed as
cord sp s tiled.	ecifies a delaye	d effective date	2. but not a	n effective (ime, at 12;0	l a.m. on the	earlier of: (b)	The 90th day a	after the
ed <u>D</u>	ECEMBER	6 12	·	2022					
	_	\mathcal{A}	•						

Typed or printed name of signee